
FDP Subaward Amendment 
Prime Awardee Subawardee 

Institution/ Organization (“University”) 
 
The Board of Regents of the University of Wisconsin – Madison 
 
Research and Sponsored Programs 
21 N. Park Street; Suite 6401 
Madison, WI 53715-1218 

 

Institution/Organization (“Collaborator”) 
 
Name:        University of Notre Dame 
 
Address:  Office of Research 
                  511 Main Building 
                  Notre Dame, IN 46556-5602 
                  

Prime Award No. 
 
W9132T-10-C-0008 

Subaward No. 
232K260 

Effective Date of Amendment 
January 26, 2011 

Amendment No. 
01 
 

Amendment(s) to Original Terms and Conditions 
 

1. Change Subaward Period of Performance from May 18, 2010 to October 31, 2010 to March 
1, 2009 to October 31, 2011.                                                                                               

 
           The dollar amount presently available for payment is $86,473.00 
           [$44,119.00 added in this amendment]. 
 

2. All other terms and conditions of the original Subaward, as amended, shall remain in full force 
and effect. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
By an Authorized Official of University 
 
 
___________________________________________    ___________ 
Name                                                                                 Date 
 
Title 
 

By and Authorized Official of Collaborator 
 
 
_________________________________________     ____________ 
Name                                                                              Date 
 
Title 

 


